Middleton-cum-Fordley Parish Council - Bank Reconciliation for the year ended 31st March 2021

Bank Statements

HSBC Community Account

Cash at bank as per statement dated 31st March 2021

Plus cheques received and not yet banked
Less unpresented cheques

HSBC Business Money Manager Account

Cash at bank as per statement dated 31st March 2021

Cashbook

HSBC Community Account
Opening balance as at 1st April 2020
Plus annual receipts

Less annual payments

HSBC Business Money Manager Account
Opening balance as at 1st April 2020

Plus annual receipts

Less annual payments

Clerk/RFO - Sharon Smith

Clir.

£2,644.88
£0.00
£70.00

Sub-Total £2,574.88

£3,026.45

Total as per Bank Statement £5,601.33

£1,139.61
£13,611.90
£12,176.63

Sub-Total £2,574.88

£4,843.86
£7,182.59
£9,000.00
Sub-Total £3,026.45

Total as per Cashbook £5,601.33

Difference £0.00

signed dated

signed dated



HSBC <Z» UK

085279_090 3/ 400004 8141 1687 35700
Mrs S Smith, Middieton-cum-
Fordley Farish Council
Arhour House
Rectory Road
Micldleton
Saxmundham, Suffolk
IP17 3NP
”‘Il'l‘l‘lll'l'lI"”I'IIlll‘llhp"llll
PR

1 March to 31 March 2021

Account Name

Contact tel 03457 60 60 60

see reverse for call times

Text phone 03457 125 563

used by deaf or speech impaired customers

wiww . hsb

Account Summary

Opening Balance 5,221.853
Payments In 100.00
Peymenw Ot - &8
Closing Balance 2,644 .88

International Bank Account Number
GB46HBUK40402061361923

Branch Identifier Code
HBUKGRB4153D

Sortcode Account Number Sheet Number

Middleton-cum-Fordley Parish Council 40-40-20 61361937 123
Your Community Account details
Date Payment type and details Paid out Paid in Balance
28 Feb 21 BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD 5,221.83
11 Mar 21 CHQ 100483 234.00 4,987.83
16 Mar 21 CHOQ 100484 401.73

CR MIDDLTN VILGE HA

DISABLED PARKING 100.00 4,686.10

17 Mar 21 CHOQ 100488 1,806.C0 2,880.10
18 Mar 21 CHQ 100489 160.00 2,720.10
25 Mar 21 CHGQ 100485 6.00

CHO 100486 33.60 2,680.50
26 Mar 21 DD BG RUSINESS 35.62 2,644.68
31 Mar 21 BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD 2,644.88

Information about the Financial Services Compensation Scheme

Your depositis eligible for protection under the Financial Services Compensation Scheme (FSCS). For further information
about the compensation provided by the FSCS, refer to the FSCS website at www . FSCS.org.uk, call into your nearest branch
or call your telephone banking service. Further details can be found on the FSCS Information Sheet and Exclusions List

which is available on our website (www hshe.co.uk).

AER EAR
Credit Interest Rates balance variable Debit Interest Rates halance variable
Credit interest is not paid Debit interest 21 34%

20 High Street Saxmundham Suffolk IP17 1DB




HSBC <<» UK

[T

Contact tel 03457 60 60 60

see reverse for call times

Text phone 03457 125 563

used by deaf or speech impaired customers
www.hsbc.co.uk

085279_090 1/ 400004 8139 1687 35700

Mrs S Smith, Middleton-cum-
Fordley Parish Council
Arbour House

Rectory Road

Middleton ) ) N Account Summary
f;;(;ﬂ;ggham, Sl o & Opening Balance 302642
i - Payments in 0.03
Payments Out 0.00
Closing Balance o i 3 6”6 4‘—{

Interest Rate - Valid as at end date of the statement period
0.01% AER

International Bank Account Number
GR24HBUK40402061361945

1 March to 31 March 2021 Branch Identifier Code
HBUKGB4153D

Account Name Sortcode Account Number Sheet Number
Middleton-cum-Fordley Parish Council 40-40-20 61361945 123

Your Business Money Manager details

Date Payment type and details Paid out Paid in Balance
28 Feb 21 BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD 3,026.42
31 Mar 21 CR GROSS INTEREST

TO 30MARZGC21 0.03 3,026.45
31 Mar 21 BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD 3,026.45

Information about the Financial Services Compensation Scheme

Your deposit is eligible for protection under the Financiai Qe rvices Compensation Scheme (FSCS), For further information
about the compensation provided by the FSCS, refer to the FSCS webs w. FSCSorg.uk, call into your nearest branch
or call your telephone banking service. Further details can l*e found on the f~ SCS Information Sheet and Exclusions List

which is available on our website (www . hshe.co.uk).

20 High Street Saxmundham Suffolk IP17 1DB
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